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Tecnica
PRODUCT TYPE: 

COLOURS: 

SIZES:

FINISHES/USAGE: 

AESTHETIC QUALITIES: 

TECHINICAL INFO: 

ORIGIN:

VARIATION: 

Unglazed porcelain 

Charcoal, Fine Black, and Mono Black

100x200mm (Cove) 200x200mm, 
300x300mm and 100x100mm (Mosaic)
Non-Rectified edges

Matt, Textured, Diamond/Floor and wall

Unglazed porcelain for commercial use

P3 Pendulum slip rating (Matt)
P5 Pendulum slip rating (Matt mosaic)
P4 Pendulum slip rating (Textured)
R13 (Diamond)

More technical data on the last page.

Turkey

Tecnica, a special series providing efficient anti-slip protection assuring safety and solidity. Thanks to its 

unglazed structure it is extremely durable and resistant to wear and tear in high traffic areas.

The modular structure of JAZZ and TECNICA lets designs of different magnitudes occur in coherence. 

Different sizes of floor and wall tiles are produced in accordance with 3 mm joint spaces. Combine 

both these series for limitlessly usage on walls and interior spaces.

V1

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may  
include a joint. Visit http://www.skheme.com/Conditions.aspx for all disclaimer,  
copyright and terms and conditions.



Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.
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Tecnica

FORMATS 

CHARCOAL

DIAMOND

MOSAIC

MATT

COVE

TEXTURED

200x200MM

300x300MM

100x200MM

100x100MM

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
SIZES

200x200mm

300x300mm

100x100mm

200x200mm

300x300mm

200x200mm

100x200mm

FINISHES

MATT

MATT 

MATT MOSAIC

TEXTURED

TEXTURED

DIAMOND

MATT COVE

SLIP RATINGS

P3 Pendulum + R10       

P3 Pendulum + R10  

P5 Pendulum + R11    

P4 Pendulum + R12     

P4 Pendulum + R12          

R13+ V4     

-

             

TILE EDGE

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED  

NON-RECTIFIED               

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED  



Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.
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Tecnica Fine

FORMATS 

FINE BLACK

DIAMOND

MOSAIC

MATT

COVE

TEXTURED

200x200MM

300x300MM

100x200MM

100x100MM

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
SIZES

200x200mm

300x300mm

100x100mm

200x200mm

200x200mm

100x200mm

FINISHES

MATT

MATT 

MATT MOSAIC

TEXTURED

DIAMOND

MATT COVE

SLIP RATINGS

P3 Pendulum + R10       

P3 Pendulum + R10  

P5 Pendulum + R11    

P4 Pendulum + R12     

R13+ V4     

-

             

TILE EDGE

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED  

NON-RECTIFIED                            

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED  



Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.
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Tecnica Mono

FORMATS 

MONO BLACK

MATT MOSAIC COVE

200x200MM

300x300MM

100x200MM

100x100MM

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
SIZES

200x200mm

300x300mm

100x100mm

100x200mm

FINISHES

MATT

MATT 

MATT MOSAIC

MATT COVE

SLIP RATINGS

P3 Pendulum + R10       

P3 Pendulum + R10       

P5 Pendulum + R11     

-           

TILE EDGE

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED                 

NON-RECTIFIED  

NON-RECTIFIED                        



Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.
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Tecnica
test method valuetechnical characteristics required values

water absorption iso 10545-3

frost resistance iso 10545-12 resistantno alterations

breaking strength (S) iso 10545-4 >700N   (100x100mm)
>1300N (200x200mm
             +300x300mm)

thermal shock resistance iso 10545-9 resistanttest method available 

stain resistance iso 10545-14 class 3test method available 

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATION

ISO:14001 2004


